
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.
7

8

2

1

1

5

5

4

6

6

3

3

2

7

Name
Kovalszki Antónia

Stefan Lutka

Schweizer Dani

Papp Elemér

Csekõ Gergely

Szántó Dániel

Fekete Róbert

Bánki Ede

Fekete Zsombor

Sági Dániel

Salda Lajos

Csepregi András

Kovalszki Gábor

Paár Sándor

Max. Laps
19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

16

12

11

Total Tm
10:32.373

10:00.173

10:01.952

10:06.977

10:10.739

10:11.744

10:17.496

10:34.074

10:34.144

10:02.368

10:26.384

10:01.884

6:57.067

7:26.102

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

Overall BestTm
32.099

31.583

32.112

32.528

32.254

32.404

32.294

32.003

32.960

32.911

33.869

32.489

32.189

34.813

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2
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